PAGE 10

RECREATION REPORT: From page fes.. |

Friday, February 17th - Manitouwadge Midgets vs Terrace Bay
Midgets - game time = 7 P,M, :

Sunday, February 19 - Marathon Peewees and Bantams vs [errace
Bay Peewees and Bantams - game time at 12:30. Come out and
support our players: |
Monday, - February 20 = Minor Hockey Game - Marathon Midgets vs
Terrace Bay. Game time 7:30 p.m.

COMING EVENTS:
Minor Hockey games - see time and particulars under Minor
Hockey Games on page 7 and above. |

Every Sunday evening - Schreiber-Terrace Bay Bridge Club in
Schreiber Town Hall at-7:30 p.m. Everyone welcome. Interested
older students also will be welcome.

Fvery Tuesday - Friendship Hour - Community Church Basement -
10:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. Everyone is Welcome.

Monday, March 13th - "WACOUSTA? is coming.

TERRACE BAY ARENA SCHEDULE
(subject to unavoidable change)

Wednesday, February 15th,
1:00. = 2215 Public Skating
2215 - 3:15 Separate School
3215 -~ 4:15 Scrape & Flood
4:15 - 6:15 = Figure Skating
6215 | Scrape & Flood
' 7:00 - MINOR HOCKEY GAME
Mani touwadge vs

_ Terr., Bay Midgets

9:20 - 10:45 No body contact hockey.

1:00 - 2:15
2215 - 3:15

3:15 - 4:30

4:30 - 5:15

~N oW
a® &9 8w

SHG8

9:05 -10:30
10:30 =10:30

Saturda
8:00
9:10

10:10
10:30
11325
12:40
1:00
5:00
7230
9:00
9:20

- 9:10
-10:10
-10:30
-11:25
-12:40
1:00
5:00
7:30
9:00
9:20
-10:45

Febru

TERRACE BAY NEWS

Thursday. February 16th

Public Skating
Public School
Scrape & Flood

Mites

5:15 - 6215 Atoms
7:15 - 7335 Scrape
7:35 - B:35 Midgets
¢35 - 8355  Scrape & Flood
8:55 ~11:00 Intermediates
Friday, February 17th,
1:00 - 3:00 Public Skating
- 4:15 Scrape & Flood

Figure Skating

MINOR HOCKEY GAME
Manitouwadge Midgets vs
Terrace Bay Midgets
No body contact hockey

Scrape & Flood

18th,

Bantams
Atoms

Scrape

Mites

Midrets
Scrape & Flood
Figure Skating
Ringette
Public Skating
Scrape & Flood

SMALL BUSINESSES
LOGGERS

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AVAILABLE
for l
Mon th1y/year-end statements

¥BOOKKEEPING *T4'S
 ¥FUEL, EXCISE
- & INCOME TAXES

PHONE : | -622-6996
|-577-9165 evgs. | |
THUNDER BAY

:ZZQLLJ
o=
A O
= Z
Sx
W
3 &3
<Z
X

Lakehead Bookkeeping

Management Accountants

p:

| L.
=
-
%
= O
&;ﬂz
2=
R i
Ree
O T
0 Sea
O

1O

Ontar

In

Pays Plat
R o
o
A "-O
E? 55.52 ok +
O ) L T T
RE }&-WE
%S O O o o
N ) O o= @
0 5 B Py
mﬁa ‘('5;0"5 ¢
+ Dy B a0 P
z = : b ek '
—Do-nﬂ-'? = O O
O -~ L i
+-C.'-"O R & Fr...com
£) - 5 T B
== g s OH“:IE
2 gy BELS
G = R — | T
Bri s R B8
ORN =0 T UE
. — m.": =Om:
e et e D X e R KD
PLEPET E E
Oop SEQOC
O & 8 GJEI—C
A T, £4
B X el | s

Health Act), together with any other relevant

legislation administered by other Ministers,
and any Regulations passed thereunder, fo

determine whether proper protection is

2

iven to the rights of persons who have -

health -

racaived or who mav receive.



