RECREATION REPORT: From page 7....

Friday, February 17th - Manitouwadge Midgets vs Terrace Bay

Midgets - game time - 7 P.M.

Sunday, February 19 - Marathon Peewees and Bantams vs Terrace Bay Peewees and Bantams - game time at 12:30. Come out and support our players!

Monday, February 20 - Minor Hockey Game - Marathon Midgets vs

Terrace Bay. Game time 7:30 p.m.

COMING EVENTS:

Minor Hockey games - see time and particulars under Minor Hockey Games on page 7 and above.

Every Sunday evening - Schreiber-Terrace Bay Bridge Club in Schreiber Town Hall at 7:30 p.m. Everyone welcome. Interested older students also will be welcome.

Every Tuesday - Friendship Hour - Community Church Basement - 10:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. Everyone is Welcome.

Monday, March 13th - "WACOUSTA" is coming.

TERRACE BAY ARENA SCHEDULE (subject to unavoidable change)

Wednesday, February 15th,

1:00 - 2:15 Public Skating
2:15 - 3:15 Separate School
3:15 - 4:15 Scrape & Flood
4:15 - 6:15 Figure Skating
6:15 Scrape & Flood

7:00 - MINOR HOCKEY GAME
Manitouwadge vs
Terr. Bay Midgets

9:20 - 10:45 No body contact hockey.

Thursday.	February	16th.
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF A COMMENT OF THE PARTY OF T	STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IN C	

1:00 -	2:15	rublic skating
2:15 -	3:15	Public School
3:15 -	4:30	Scrape & Flood
4:30 -	5:15	Mites
5:15 -	6:15	Atoms
7:15 -	7:35	Scrape
7:35 -	8:35	Midgets
8:35 -	8:55	Scrape & Flood

Friday, February 17th,

8:55 -11:00

1:00 - 3:00	Public Skating
3:00 - 4:15	Scrape & Flood
4:15 - 6:15	
6:15 -	
7:00	MINOR HOCKEY GAME
	Manitouwadge Midgets vs
	Terrace Bay Midgets
9:05 -10:30	
10:30 -10:50	Scrape & Flood

Intermediates

Saturday, February 18th,

8:00 - 9:10	Bantams
9:10 -10:10	Atoms
10:10 -10:30	Scrape
10:30 -11:25	Mites
11:25 -12:40	Midgets
12:40 - 1:00	Scrape & Flood
1:00 - 5:00	Figure Skating
5:00 - 7:30	Ringette
7:30 - 9:00	Public Skating
9:00 - 9:20	Scrape & Flood
9:20 -10:45	Pays Plat

SMALL BUSINESSES LOGGERS

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AVAILABLE
for
Monthly/vear-end statements

Monthly/year-end statements

*BOOKKEEPING *T4'S

*FUEL, EXCISE

& INCOME TAXES

PHONE: 1-622-6996 1-577-9165 evgs. THUNDER BAY

Lakehead Bookkeeping
Management Accountants



SOYAL COMMISSION DE INQUIRY INTO THE Confidentiality of Health Records in Ontario

By Order-in-Council dated the 21st day o December, 1977, The Honourable Mr. Justice Horace Krever was appointed pursuant to The Public Inquiring Act 1071 to.

1. review all legislation administered by the Minister of Health (for example, The Public Hospitals Act, The Health Disciplines Act, The Health Insurance Act and The Mental Health Act), together with any other relevant legislation administered by other Ministers, and any Regulations passed thereunder, to determine whether proper protection is